Correspondence School Program Directory

AKTEACH

722 Mill Bay Road
Kodiak, AK 99615
(907) 486-7464
Director

Phillip Johnson

Statewide Program

J

Check for “yes’

Pjohnson01@kibsd.org
www.akteach.com

Alaska REACH Academy
Box 454

Tok, AK 99780

(907) 883-2591
Program Director
LeAnn Young

Statewide Program
Check for “yes”

lyoung@agsd.us
reachacademy.us

Alaska Virtual Academy
P.O.Box 7

Metlakatla, AK 99929
(907) 886-6332
Superintendent

Eugene Avey

Statewide Program
Check for “yes”

gavey@aisdk12.org
http://www.k12.com/ak

Bristol Bay Correspondence
P.O. Box 169
Naknek, AK 99633
(907) 246-4265
Principal

Jim Dube

[ statewide Program

J

Check for “yes’

jdube@bbbsd.net
http://www.bbbsd.net

Connections

143 E Park Ave.
Soldotna, AK 99669
(907) 714-8880
Principal

Lee Young

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

lee@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
http://connect.kpbsd.k12.ak.us/

Cordova Innovative Learning Program
P.O. Box 1330
Cordova, AK 99574
(907) 425-3265
Superintendent
Rich Carlson

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

rcarlson@cordovasd.org
http://cordovasd.org

CyberLynx

P.0O. Box 599
Nenana, AK 99760
(907) 832-5423
Principal

John Abrams

Statewide Program

J

Check for “yes’

jabrams@nenanalynx.org
http://www.cyberlynx.org

Delta-Greely Homeschool
P.O. Box 396

Delta Junction, AK 99737
(907) 895-1043

Principal

Laural Jackson

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

ljiackson@dgsd.k12.ak.us
www.dgsd.k12.ak.us

Denali Peak Program

4240 Old Seward Hwy Suite #4
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 563-0990
Acting Principal
Garin Martin

Statewide Program
Check for “yes”

garinmartin@dbsd.org
www.denalipeak.org

Dillingham Correspondence
P.0.Box 170
Dillingham, AK 99576
(907) 842-5223
Assistant Supt.
Danny Frazier

[ statewide Program

4

Check for “yes’

dfrazier@dlgsd.org
http://www.dlgsd.org

Distance Learning Center
P.0.Box 772182

Eagle River, AK 99577

907) 694-6100

( . ) Statewide Program
Principal

Kim Bergey Check for “yes”

kbergey@iditarodsd.org
http://dlc.iditarodsd.org

Extensions Correspondence
P.0.Box 131
Nome, AK 99762
(907) 443-6192
Director

Shawn Arnold

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

sarnold@nomeschools.com
www.nomeschools.com/

Fairbanks B.E.S.T.
520 Fifth Ave.
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 452-2000
Director

Kathy Hughes

[ statewide Program

4

Check for “yes’

kathy.hughes@ki12northstar.org
http://fairbanksbest.com

Family Partnership

401 E. Fireweed Lane Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 742-3700
Principal

Deanne Shiroma-
Carroll

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

carroll_deanne@asdkl12.org
http://www.asdk12.org

Fast Track

2610 4th Avenue
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(907) 247-2127
Principal

Kurt Lindemann

Statewide Program
Check for “yes”

kurt.lindemann@k21schools.org
http://revillaonline.kgbsd.org

FOCUS Homeschool
9312 Vanguard Drive
Anchorage, AK 99507
(907) 522-7400
Principal

Douglas Penn

Statewide Program

J

Check for “yes’

dpenn@whittier.csd.schoolaccess.net
http://www.focushomeschool.org

Frontier Charter School
400 W. Northern Lights Blvd., Suite #4
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 742-1180
Principal

Jerry Finkler

L] statewide Program
Check for “yes”

finkler gerald@asdk12.org
http://www.frontiercs.org/

Haines Home School
604 Haines Highway, P.O. Box 1289
Haines, AK 99827
(907) 766-6725
Program Coordinator
Lisa Andriesen

L] statewide Program
Check for “yes”

landriesen@hbsd.net
http://hbsd.net/site/default.aspx?PagelD=1
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Correspondence School Program Directory

HomeBRIDGE

10014 Crazy Horse Drive
Juneau, AK 99801

(907) 523-1821

Principal

Kristin Garot Check for “yes’

[ statewide Program

J

Kristin.Garot@juneauschools.org
http://homebridge.juneauschools.org

IDEA

2157 Van Horn Road
Fairbanks, AK 99701
(907) 374-2200

Program Director Statewide Program

Tim Cline

tim.cline@ideafamilies.org
http://www.ideafamilies.org/

Check for “yes”

Lakeview Home School
PO Box 498

King Salmon, AK 99613
(907) 246-4280
Superintendent

Ty Mase

tmase@Ipsd.com
http://www.lpsd.com

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

Mat-Su Central School
600 E. Railroad Ave., Ste 6
Wasilla, AK 99654

(907) 352-7450

Principal

John Brown

Statewide Program

J

Check for “yes’

john.brown@matsuk12.us

http://matsucentral.org

NWABSD HomeSchool
P.0.Box 51

Kotzebue, AK 99752
(907) 442-1812
Director

Patricia Hutcherson

phutcherson@nwarctic.org
www.nwarctic.org

[ statewide Program

Check for “yes”

PACE Statewide Correspondence

PO Box 800
Craig, AK 99921
(907) 677-0992
Principal

Andy Hakala

Statewide Program
Check for “yes”

ahakala@craigschools.com

http://www.paceschool.net/

Raven Correspondence
4762 Old Airport Way
Fairbanks, AK 99709-4456
(907) 374-9401

Principal

Andrea Cottrell Check for “yes’

Statewide Program

J

acottrell@yksd.com
http://www.ravenschool.com/

Reach Home School Support
305 Baranof St.,, Rm 30
Sitka, AK 99835

(907) 747-7514
Coordinator

Toby Campbell

campbellt@sitkaschools.org
http://sitkaschools.org/reach

[ statewide Program

Check for “yes”

Twindly-Bridge Charter School

141 East Seldon Road
Wasilla, AK 99654
(907) 376-6680
Principal

John Weetman

[ statewide Program
Check for “yes”

john.weetman@matsuk12.us

http://twindlybridge.us/

Upstream Learning
PO Box 108
Glennallen, AK 99588

(907) 822-3234 [ statewide Program
Contact Teacher

Ramona Henspeter

J

Check for “yes’

rhenspeter@crsd.us
www.upstreamlearning.org

Valdez Homeschool Program
P.O. Box 398
Valdez, AK 99686
(907) 835-4357
Coordinator
Ruthie Knight

rknight@valdezcityschools.org

www.valdezcityschools.org

[ statewide Program

Check for “yes”

Yakutat LEADSchool
P.O. Box 429
Yakutat, AK 99689
(907) 784-3317
Superintendent
Robin Gray

rgray @yakutatschools.org
www.leadschool.org

Statewide Program
Check for “yes”
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